
 

September October November 
 

Thursday, September 9 
JBS Home School: Eyes on the 
Wetland 
10 a.m. –11:30 a.m.  
$9. Please register 
 

Friday, September 17 
Before the S’mores: Nighttime Is 
the Right Time for the Frogs and 
Toads of Texas 
6 p.m. –9 p.m.  
$15. Please register 
 

Saturday, September 18 

Guided Boardwalk Tour 
10 a.m. –11:30 a.m.  
Free with $5 admission; no cost to 
members 

Saturday, October 2 

Walk & Talk Bird Tour 
7:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
$10; members $5. Please register 
 

Saturday, October 9 
Recreation Weekends: Family 
Fishing Skills Workshop 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
$20 per family up to 4 people. 
Please register 
 

Thursday, October 14 
JBS Home School: Let’s Talk 
About the Urban Water Cycle! 
10 a.m. –11:30 a.m.  
$9. Please register 
 

Saturday, October 16 

Guided Boardwalk Tour 
10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  
$10; members $5. No registration; 6 
or more, please contact the Center 
 

Saturday, October 23 

Wings Over the Wetland 
5 p.m. – 9 p.m.  
Get your sponsorship or tickets 
now! 
 

Friday, October 29 
Before the S’mores: Hunters of 
the Night—Owls and Bats 
6 p.m. –9 p.m.  

$15. Please register or for more 

information, contact  

Linda Dunn at 972-474-9100 

or ldunn@wetlandcenter.com. 

Saturday, November 6 

Walk & Talk Bird Tour 
7:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
$10; members $5. Please register 
 

Wednesday, November 10 
Members-Only Star Party 
Free to members. Please register 
 

Thursday, November 11 
JBS Home School: Who Cares 
About Carrion? 
10 a.m. –11:30 a.m.  
$9. Please register 
 

Friday, November 12 
Before the S’mores: Coyotes of 
the City 
6 p.m. –9 p.m.  
$15. Please register 
 

Saturday, November 20 

Recreation Weekends: Outdoor 
Cooking Workshop 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$25. For ages 16 and up. Please 
register 
 

 

Savannah sparrow.  
Photo by Tom Fleming 

Come Visit! 
Tuesday-Friday 9 a.m.-4 p.m. and Saturday 7 a.m.-4 p.m.  

 

Questions? Contact Linda Dunn at ldunn@wetlandcenter.com or 972-474-9100 
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